ADESH UNIVERSITY, BATHINDA&

Examination Branch
Date sheet —Medical Sciences
MBBS (Supplementary) Theory Examination: May/June 2018
Timing: 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM

Venue: Auditorium, AU

Date Day MBBS Final Prof Part 11 MBBS 2™ Prof MBBS Final Prof Part |
28/05/2018 Monday Pathology-A
29/05/2018 Tuesday Community Medicine —A
30/05/2018 | Wednesday Pathology-B
31/05/2018 Thursday | Medicine-A Community Medicine —B
02/06/2018 Saturday Medicine-B Pharmacology-A
04/06/2018 Monday Pharmacology-B Ophthalmology
05/06/2018 Tuesday Surgery —-A
07/06/2018 Thursday Surgery —B Microbiology-A
08/06/2018 Friday ENT
09/06/2018 Saturday Obstetrics & Gynaecology —A | Microbiology-B
11/06/2018 Monday Obstetrics & Gynaecology -B | Forensic Medicine
13/06/2018 | Wednesday | Paediatrics

Note:

1. All the students are required to report in the examination hall 20 minutes before commencement of
examination.

2. All the students, appearing in the above examination, are advised not to carry any incriminating material
(Hand written/Printed paper slips, Books Notes, Mobile, Pager or any Electronic device etc.) in the
examination hall. This will lead to disqualification of the students from the examination along with the
punishment as per the University regulations.

3. If a student is found copying/allowed another student to copy, his/her answer book shows or it is otherwise
established will be disqualified along with the punishment as per the University regulations.

4. All the examinees are hereby warned not to disclose any identification mark or not to write Roll Number,
Name etc, inside the answer book. Any student found guilty for this kind of act shall be disqualified from the
examination.

Date: 18 May 2018 A/Controller of Examinations



ADESH UNIVERSITY, BATHINDA&

Examination Branch

Date sheet —Medical Sciences
MBBS 1% Prof Theory Examination: June/July 2018

Venue: Auditorium, AU

Timing: 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM

Date Day Subjects
1207-2018 Thursday Human Anatomy — A (10111)
1407-2018 Saturday Human Anatomy — B (10111)
17-07-2018 Tuesday Physiology — A (10113)
19-07-2018 Thursday Physiology — B (10113)
23-07-2018 Monday Biochemistry — A (10112)
25-07-2018 Wednesday Biochemistry — B (10112)

Note:

1. All the students are required to report in the examination hall 20 minutes before commencement of

examination.

2. All the students, appearing in the above examination, are advised not to carry any incriminating material
(Hand written/Printed paper slips, Books Notes, Mobile, Pager or any Electronic device etc.) in the
examination hall. This will lead to disqualification of the students from the examination along with the

punishment as per the University regulations.

3. If a student is found copying/allowed another student to copy, his/her answer book shows or it is otherwise
established will be disqualified along with the punishment as per the University regulations.

All the examinees are hereby warned not to disclose any identification mark or not to write Roll Number,

Name etc, inside the answer book. Any student found guilty for this kind of act shall be disqualified from the

examination.

Date: 11 June 2018

A/Controller of Examinations




